© 2017 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 07/21/17
Cartridge Fuse Blocks
RoHS Pb
Compatible Fuse
Sizes
5×20mm Fuses

PC Board Mount Type:
Q.C. Terminals Type:Solder Terminals Type:
Ordering Information
Ordering PN Part Number Width (B) Clip/Terminal
Material Anti-Rotation Boss Packing
Solder Terminals Type
05200004Z 520004 .40” Brass No Bulk starting at 1 piece
Q.C. Terminals (NEMA Style .110”) Type
05200003Z 520003 .40” Brass No Bulk starting at 1 piece
05200005ZXGY 520005GY .40” Brass Yes Bulk starting at 1 piece
P.C. Board Mount Type
05200101Z 520101 .40” Brass No Bulk starting at 1 piece
520 101